KSS Cable ties are made by high quality Nylon 66 resin.  The property of this material is absorb and release
of moisture. Cable ties require to be contained the moisture and packed in the sealed packaging to maintain
optimal performance.  Hence, the conditions for keeping the packaging of cable ties are very important.
APPLICATION:
℃ The ideal storage temperature is around 23℃ with the humidity over 50﹪
Do not open the bag before use.  Please try to finish the whole package of cable ties shortly once
it's opened.  Seal the bag for remaining pieces to keep quality.
 Do not expose directly under sunlight except UV resistant cable ties.
Avoid storing cable ties next to warm objects like heaters.
UL Recognized Product Marks for USA & Canada
UL Recognized Component Marks for USA & Canada
VDE Prüf- und Zertifizierungsinstitut
Lloyd's Register Marine and Shipping
Det Norske Veritas & Germanischer Lloyd
American Bureau of Shipping
European Conformity
UK Conformity Assessed
KSS Storage and Application :
Technical Data
KSS Safety Certification :
W
irin
g
Du
cts
Ca
ble Tie
s
Tu
be
s
Fa
ste
ne
rs
Ca
ble
Cli
ps
W
ra
pp
ing
Ba
nd
s
Wi
re
Co
nn
ect
ors
Bu
sh
ing
s
Gl
an
ds
,
Bu
sh
ing
s
Co
nd
uit
s
Ca
ble
Ma
rke
rs
PC
B
Pa
rts
Ca
ble
 Cl
am
ps
& T
ie M
ou
nts
 Certificates- See page 247 for detail info.
 Operating temp.- Sustainable temp. range
after installation.
 Min. installation temp.- Minimum temp.
when installation.
 Bundle diameter range
 Min. loop tensile strength- Test according
to UL62275
 Dimension- Length x Width
 UV resistant
 packing quantity
KSS cable tie is EN45545-2 certified
EN45545-2 is a safety requirement set up by
EU for fire protection of railway vehicles.   With
complicated and massive cable system equip on
railway vehicle, material performance on burning
behavior, heat release rate, smoke density and
toxicity is utmost important to ensure safety.
For cable ties application area respectively to
internal R22 and external R23, and assigning
degrees of hire hazard from low to high as HL1,
HL2 and HL3.
KSS cable tie is certificated with level below:
Application Area
UV Resistant
(CV-W)
Heat Stabilized
(CV-HS)
Flame Retardant
(CV-V0)
R22 HL2 HL2 HL1
R23 HL2 HL2 HL2
KSS Cable Tie Standard Bag
Technical Data
W
irin
g
Du
cts
Ca
ble Tie
s
Tu
be
s
Fa
ste
ne
rs
Ca
ble
Cli
ps
W
ra
pp
ing
Ba
nd
s
Wi
re
Co
nn
ect
ors
Bu
sh
ing
s
Gl
an
ds
,
Bu
sh
ing
s
Co
nd
uit
s
Ca
ble
Ma
rke
rs
PC
B
Pa
rts
63
Ca
ble
 Cl
am
ps
& T
ie M
ou
nts
CV-200T Tail※※ CV-180T Tail
CV-190T
※CVT-070 doesn't have minimum bundle diameter.
CVT-100
Item No.
Length
W Max. Bundle
Dia.
Min. LoopTensile
Strength
M
IN
IATU
R
E
Natual Black
100pcs 1000pcs 100pcs 1000pcs mm inch lbs kgs
※CVT-070 CVT-070K CVT-070B CVT-070KB 71 2 13/16" 1.6 11 7 3
※CVT-100 CVT-100K CVT-100B CVT-100KB 103 4" 1.95 22 11 5
CV-060 CV-060K CV-060B CV-060KB 63.7 2 1/2" 2.4 11
18 8
CV-075 CV-075K CV-075B CV-075KB 75 3" 2.4 15
CV-080 CV-080K CV-080B CV-080KB 80 3 1/8" 2.5 16
CV-094 CV-094K CV-094B CV-094KB 96 3 3/4" 2.5 21
CV-100 CV-100K CV-100B CV-100KB 100 4" 2.5 22
CV-120S CV-120SK CV-120SB CV-120SKB 120 4 3/4" 2.5 28
CV-140S CV-140SK CV-140SB CV-140SKB 142 5 1/2" 2.5 35
CV-150S CV-150SK CV-150SB CV-150SKB 155 6 1/8" 2.5 39
CV-165 CV-165K CV-165B CV-165KB 165 6 1/2" 2.5 43
CV-200M CV-200MK CV-200MB CV-200MKB 203 8" 2.5 55
CV-250S CV-250SK CV-250SB CV-250SKB 250 10" 2.5 68
CV-300M CV-300MB 300 11 7/8" 2.5 80
CV-400S CV-400SB 400 15 3/4" 2.5 116
CV-120 CV-120K CV-120B CV-120KB 120 4 3/4" 3.2 27
40 18
IN
TER
M
ED
IATE
CV-140 CV-140K CV-140B CV-140KB 142 5 1/2" 3.2 34
CV-150 CV-150K CV-150B CV-150KB 150 6" 3.6 36
CV-180 CV-180K CV-180B CV-180KB 180 7" 3.6 46
※CV-180T CV-180TK CV-180TB CV-180TKB 180 7" 3.6 46
CV-200S CV-200SK CV-200SB CV-200SKB 203 8" 3.2 53
CV-200A CV-200AK CV-200AB CV-200AKB 203 8" 3.6 52
CV-250M CV-250MK CV-250MB CV-250MKB 250 10" 3.6 68
CV-265 CV-265K CV-265B CV-265KB 265 10 1/2" 3.6 73
CV-292 CV-292K CV-292B CV-292KB 292 11 1/2" 3.6 82
CV-330 CV-330B 330 13" 3.6 93
CV-368S CV-368SB 368 14 1/2" 3.6 105
CV-120L CV-120LK CV-120LB CV-120LKB 120 4 3/4" 4.8 27
50 22
STA
N
D
A
R
D
CV-160L CV-160LK CV-160LB CV-160LKB 160 6 1/4" 4.8 39
CV-190 CV-190K CV-190B CV-190KB 190 7 1/2" 4.8 49
※CV-190T CV-190TK CV-190TB CV-190TKB 190 7 1/2" 4.8 49
CV-200 CV-200K CV-200B CV-200KB 203 8" 4.6 52
CV-200D CV-200DK CV-200DB CV-200DKB 203 8" 4.8 52
●  Material: UL94V-2 flame rated, UL approved Nylon 66.
●  Color: Standard color is natural, black, other special colors
are available upon request.
●  Feature: Low Smoke and Halogen Free cable tie suitable for
various industry, also household DIY and gardening.
   Max. operating temperature up to 85℃
●  Application: One piece self-lock cable tie save the time and
make effective for installation.
0301  KSS Nylon CABLE TIE
15-TA1338482-PDA HALOGEN FREE4002251340022513TAE00000USE97527 16/80006
W
L
W
irin
g
Du
cts
Ca
ble Tie
s
Tu
be
s
Fa
ste
ne
rs
Ca
ble
Cli
ps
W
ra
pp
ing
Ba
nd
s
Wi
re
Co
nn
ect
ors
Bu
sh
ing
s
Gl
an
ds
,
Bu
sh
ing
s
Co
nd
uit
s
Ca
ble
Ma
rke
rs
PC
B
Pa
rts
Ca
ble
 Cl
am
ps
& T
ie M
ou
nts
Item No.
Length
W Max. Bundle
Dia.
Min. LoopTensile
Strength
STA
N
D
A
R
D
Natual Black
100pcs 1000pcs 100pcs 1000pcs mm inch lbs kgs
※CV-200T CV-200TK CV-200TB CV-200TKB 203 8" 4.6 52
50  22
CV-250 CV-250K CV-250B CV-250KB 250 10" 4.8 68
CV-280 CV-280K CV-280B CV-280KB 280 11" 4.8 77
CV-300S CV-300SB 300 11 7/8" 4.8 83
CV-310 CV-310B 310 12" 4.8 86
CV-350 CV-350B 350 13 3/4" 4.6 98
CV-368 CV-368B 368 14 1/2" 4.8 105
CV-385 CV-385B 385 15 3/16" 4.8 110
CV-400 CV-400B 400 15 3/4" 4.6 116
CV-432 CV-432B 432 17" 4.8 125
CV-450M CV-450MB 450 17 3/4" 4.8 131
CV-500 CV-500B 500 19 11/16" 4.8 147
CV-550S CV-550SB 550 21 11/16" 4.8 162
CV-610S CV-610SB 610 24" 4.8 181
CV-635S CV-635SB 635 25" 4.8 189
CV-730S CV-730SB 730 28 3/4" 4.8 219
CV-914S CV-914SB 914 36" 4.8 278
CV-380S CV-380SB 380 15" 6.4 108 100 45
CV-750 CV-750B 750 29 1/2" 7.5 223
120 55
H
EAV
Y D
U
TY
CV-120LL CV-120LLK CV-120LLB CV-120LLKB 120 4 3/4" 7.6 22
CV-150L CV-150LK CV-150LB CV-150LKB 150 6" 7.6 32
CV-200L CV-200LK CV-200LB CV-200LKB 203 8" 7.6 52
CV-240L CV-240LK CV-240LB CV-240LKB 240 9 7/16" 7.6 61
CV-250L CV-250LB 250 10" 7.6 64
CV-280L CV-280LK CV-280LB CV-280LKB 280 11" 7.6 74
CV-300 CV-300B 300 11 7/8" 7.6 80
CV-340 CV-340B 340 13 1/2" 7.6 92
CV-360 CV-360B 360 14 3/16" 7.6 99
CV-370 CV-370B 370 14 9/16" 7.6 101
CV-380 CV-380B 380 15" 7.6 105
CV-610M CV-610MB 610 24" 7.6 177
CV-380L CV-380LB 380 15" 8.0 105
CV-450 CV-450B 450 17 3/4" 8.0 128
CV-500L CV-500LB 500 19 11/16" 8.0 143
CV-550 CV-550B 550 21 11/16" 8.0 160
CV-450L CV-450LB 450 17 3/4" 9.0 128
175 80
CV-550D CV-550DB 550 21 11/16" 9.0 160
CV-610 CV-610B 610 24" 9.0 177
CV-685 CV-685B 685 27" 9.0 202
CV-710 CV-710B 710 28" 9.0 209
CV-762 CV-762B 762 30" 9.0 227
CV-812 CV-812B 812 32" 9.0 243
CV-914 CV-914B 914 36" 9.0 275
CV-940 CV-940B 940 37" 9.0 284
CV-1168 CV-1168B 1168 46" 9.0 356
CV-1219 CV-1219B 1219 48" 9.0 372
CV-1500 CV-1500B 1500 59" 9.0 462
CV-550L CV-550LB 550 21 11/16" 12.7 159 250 114
0301  KSS Nylon CABLE TIE
15-TA1338482-PDA HALOGEN FREE4002251340022513TAE00000USE97527 16/80006
NEW
W
irin
g
Du
cts
Ca
ble Tie
s
Tu
be
s
Fa
ste
ne
rs
Ca
ble
Cli
ps
W
ra
pp
ing
Ba
nd
s
Wi
re
Co
nn
ect
ors
Bu
sh
ing
s
Gl
an
ds
,
Bu
sh
ing
s
Co
nd
uit
s
Ca
ble
Ma
rke
rs
PC
B
Pa
rts
65
Ca
ble
 Cl
am
ps
& T
ie M
ou
nts
●  Material: UL94V-2 flame rated, UL approved Nylon 66.
●  Color: Standard color is natural, black, other special colors are
available upon request.
●  Feature: Low Smoke and Halogen Free cable tie suitable for
     various industry, also household DIY and gardening.
     Max. operating temperature up to 85℃
●  Application: One piece self-lock cable tie save the time and
     make effective for installation.
Item No. Length W Max. Bundle Dia. Min. LoopTensile
StrengthNatual Black
100pcs 1000pcs 100pcs 1000pcs mm inch mm mm lbs kgs
CV-200Z CV-200ZK CV-200ZB CV-200ZKB 200 8" 4.6 48
75 34
CV-280Z CV-280ZK CV-280ZB CV-280ZKB 280 11" 4.8 70
CV-300SZ CV-300SZB 300 11 7/8" 4.8 74
CV-368Z CV-368ZB 368 14 1/2" 4.8 94
※CV-300STZ CV-300STZB 300 11 7/8" 4.8 83 80 36
CV-300STZ Tail※
0301  KSS SUPER STRENGTH Nylon CABLE TIE
W
L
15-TA1338482-PDA HALOGEN FREEE97527
Item No.
Length W Max. Bundle
Dia.
Min. LoopTensile
StrengthNatural Black Weather
Resistant
100pcs 100pcs 100pcs mm inch mm mm lbs kgs
CV-914 CV-914B CV-914W 914 36" 9 275
175 80CV-940 CV-940B CV-940W 940 37" 9 284
CV-1219 CV-1219B CV-1219W 1219 48" 9 372
HVAC Duct Straps
 UL 181B-C for use with UL non-metallic air ducts and air connectors.
 Recommended for use with R-6 and R-8 flex duct.
●  Material: UL94V-2 flame rated, UL approved Nylon 66.
●  Color: Standard color is natural, black, other special colors are
     available upon request.
●  Feature: Low Smoke and Halogen Free cable tie suitable for
     various industry, also household DIY and gardening.
     Max. operating temperature up to 85℃
●  Application: One piece self-lock cable tie save the time and make
     effective for installation.
W
L
0301  KSS Nylon CABLE TIE
HALOGEN FREE15-TA1338482-PDA4002251340022513TAE00000USMH29212E97527 16/80006
W
irin
g
Du
cts
Ca
ble Tie
s
Tu
be
s
Fa
ste
ne
rs
Ca
ble
Cli
ps
W
ra
pp
ing
Ba
nd
s
Wi
re
Co
nn
ect
ors
Bu
sh
ing
s
Gl
an
ds
,
Bu
sh
ing
s
Co
nd
uit
s
Ca
ble
Ma
rke
rs
PC
B
Pa
rts
Ca
ble
 Cl
am
ps
& T
ie M
ou
nts
0301  KSS Metal Detectable Cable Tie
Item No. Length W Max. Bundle
Dia. Min. LoopTensile Strength Packing
mm inch mm mm lbs kgs
CV-100MD 100 4" 2.5 22 14 6
100pcs
CV-150MD 150 6" 3.6 36 25 11
CV-200MD 203 8" 4.6 52 34 15
CV-200MMD 203 8" 2.5 55 14 6
CV-250MD 250 10" 4.8 68 34 15
CV-280MD 280 11" 4.8 77 34 15
CV-380MD 380 15" 7.6 105 88 39
CV-385MD 385 15 3/16" 4.8 110 34 15
CV-400MD 400 15 3/4" 4.6 116 34 15
●  Material: UL94HB flame rated Nylon 66 with metal powder.
●  Color: Blue, Special color upon request.
●  Application: One piece self-lock cable tie for quick installation.
●  Feature: Apply for Food and Medical industrial, FDA standard,
can be detected by Metal sensor.
W
L
HALOGEN FREE
W
L
Item No. Length W Max. Bundle
Dia. Min. LoopTensile Strength Packing
mm inch mm mm lbs kgs
CV-100N46 100 4" 2.5 22 18 8
100pcs
CV-150N46 150 6" 3.6 36 40 18
CV-200N46 203 8" 4.6 52 50 22
CV-300SN46 300 11 7/8" 4.8 83 50 22
CV-380N46 380 15" 7.6 105 120 55
CV-385N46 385 15 3/16" 4.8 110 50 22
●  Material: UL94V-2 flame rated, UL approved Nylon 46.
●  Color: Light Brown.
●  Application: One piece self-lock cable tie save the time and make
     effective for installation.
● Feature : Designed for extra high-temperature up to 150℃.
0301  KSS Extra High Temperature Cable Tie
HALOGEN FREE
NEW
NEW
W
irin
g
Du
cts
Ca
ble Tie
s
Tu
be
s
Fa
ste
ne
rs
Ca
ble
Cli
ps
W
ra
pp
ing
Ba
nd
s
Wi
re
Co
nn
ect
ors
Bu
sh
ing
s
Gl
an
ds
,
Bu
sh
ing
s
Co
nd
uit
s
Ca
ble
Ma
rke
rs
PC
B
Pa
rts
67
Ca
ble
 Cl
am
ps
& T
ie M
ou
nts
W
L
Item No. Length W Max. Bundle
Dia. Min. LoopTensile Strength Packing
mm inch mm mm lbs kgs
CV-100N612 100 4" 2.5 22 18 8
100pcs
CV-150N612 150 6" 3.6 36 40 18
CV-200N612 203 8" 4.6 52 50 22
CV-250N612 250 10" 4.8 68 50 22
CV-300SN612 300 11 7/8" 4.8 83 50 22
CV-368N612 368 14 1/2" 4.8 105 50 22
CV-370N612 370 14 9/16" 7.6 101 120 55
●  Material: UL94HB flame rated Nylon 612.
●  Color: Black
● Application: UV Resistant, Chemical Resistant (zinc chloride,
hydrocarbons, salts, bases, acid rain, etc.)
● Feature: Suitable for solar industry (wiring management
for galvanized surfaces), and for the environment requiring
resistance to outdoors aging and corrosion.
0301  KSS NYLON 612 CABLE TIE
HALOGEN FREE
0301  KSS HEAT STABILIZED CABLE TIE
●  Material: UL94V-2 flame rated, UL approved Nylon 66.
●  Color: Light green (standard), black color available.
● Feature: Designed for high-temperature up to 105℃.
Item No. Length W Max. Bundle
Dia.
Min. LoopTensile
Strength Packing
Light green (standard) Black mm inch mm mm lbs kgs
CV-100HS CV-100HSBK 100 4" 2.5 22 18 8
100pcs
CV-140SHS CV-140SHSBK 142 5 1/2" 2.5 35 18 8
CV-150HS CV-150HSBK 150 6" 3.6 36 40 18
CV-200MHS CV-200MHSBK 203 8" 2.5 55 18 8
CV-200HS CV-200HSBK 203 8" 4.6 52 50 22
CV-250HS CV-250HSBK 250 10" 4.8 68 50 22
CV-300SHS CV-300SHSBK 300 11 7/8" 4.8 83 50 22
CV-300HS CV-300HSBK 300 11 7/8" 7.6 80 120 55
CV-368HS CV-368HSBK 368 14 1/2" 4.8 105 50 22
CV-380HS CV-380HSBK 380 15" 7.6 105 120 55
W
L
HALOGEN FREE15-TA1338482-PDAE97527
NEW
W
irin
g
Du
cts
Ca
ble Tie
s
Tu
be
s
Fa
ste
ne
rs
Ca
ble
Cli
ps
W
ra
pp
ing
Ba
nd
s
Wi
re
Co
nn
ect
ors
Bu
sh
ing
s
Gl
an
ds
,
Bu
sh
ing
s
Co
nd
uit
s
Ca
ble
Ma
rke
rs
PC
B
Pa
rts
Ca
ble
 Cl
am
ps
& T
ie M
ou
nts
W
L
Item No. Length W Max. Bundle
Dia. Min. LoopTensile Strength Packing
mm inch mm mm lbs kgs
CV-100V0 100 4" 2.5 22 18 8
100pcs
CV-150V0 150 6" 3.6 36 40 18
CV-200MV0 203 8" 2.5 55 18 8
CV-200V0 203 8" 4.6 52 50 22
CV-300SV0 300 11 7/8" 4.8 83 50 22
CV-368V0 368 14 1/2" 4.8 105 50 22
CV-380V0 380 15" 7.6 105 120 55
●  Material: UL94V-0 flame rated, UL approved Nylon 66.
●  Color：White (standard), black color available.
● Feature : 94V-0 Flame Retardant.
0301  KSS FLAME RETARDANT CABLE TIE
94V-0 HALOGEN FREE
0301  KSS Polypropylene Cable Tie
Item No. Length W Max. Bundle
Dia. Min. LoopTensile Strength Packing
mm inch mm mm lbs kgs
CV-150PPBK 150 6" 3.6 36 18 8
100pcs
CV-200PPBK 200 8" 4.6 52 22 10
CV-240LPPBK 240 9 7/16" 7.6 61 51 23
CV-250PPBK 250 10" 4.8 68 22 10
CV-300PPBK 300 11 7/8" 7.6 80 51 23
CV-380PPBK 380 15" 7.6 105 51 23
CV-550PPBK 550 21 11/16" 8.0 160 51 23
HALOGEN FREE
W
L
●  Material: PP.
●  Color: Black (natural color upon request)
●  Feature: To use at chemical industry, provide better chemical
     resistant compare with standard cable tie.
W
irin
g
Du
cts
Ca
ble Tie
s
Tu
be
s
Fa
ste
ne
rs
Ca
ble
Cli
ps
W
ra
pp
ing
Ba
nd
s
Wi
re
Co
nn
ect
ors
Bu
sh
ing
s
Gl
an
ds
,
Bu
sh
ing
s
Co
nd
uit
s
Ca
ble
Ma
rke
rs
PC
B
Pa
rts
69
Ca
ble
 Cl
am
ps
& T
ie M
ou
nts
Item No.
Length W Max. Bundle Dia. Min. LoopTensile Strength
Packing
EXTR
A
 H
EAV
Y D
U
TY
mm inch mm mm lbs kgs
CV-230XL 230 9" 12.7 57 250 114
100 pcs
CV-255XXL 254 10" 17.8 42 120 55
CV-280XL 280 11" 12.7 73 250 114
CV-380XL 380 15" 12.7 105 250 114
CV-480XL 480 18 7/8" 12.7 137 250 114
CV-550L 550 21 11/16" 12.7 159 250 114
CV-580XL 580 22 7/8" 12.7 169 250 114
CV-730XL 730 28 3/4" 12.7 216 250 114
CV-880XL 880 34 11/16" 12.7 264 250 114
CV-1030XL 1030 40 1/2" 12.7 312 250 114
※CV-1530XLT 1530 60 1/4" 12.7 473 250 114
●  Material: UL94V-2 flame rated, UL approved Nylon 66.
●  Extra heavy duty ties for application where higher tensile strength
     is needed.
CV-1530XLT Tail※
0301  KSS EXTRA HEAVY DUTY Cable Tie
15-TA1338482-PDA4002251340022513TAE00000USE97527 16/80006 HALOGEN FREE
W W
L L
Standard design CV-255XXL
Item No. Length W Max. Bundle
Dia.
Min. LoopTensile
Strength Packing
mm inch mm mm lbs kgs
CV-150CWBK 150 6" 3.6 36 40 18
100pcs
CV-200DCWBK 203 8" 4.8 52 50 22
CV-250CWBK 250 10" 4.8 68 50 22
CV-292CWBK 292 11 1/2" 3.6 82 40 18
CV-300SCWBK 300 11 7/8" 4.8 83 50 22
CV-368CWBK 368 14 1/2" 4.8 105 50 22
CV-370CWBK 370 14 9/16" 7.6 101 120 55
CV-380CWBK 380 15" 7.6 105 120 55
CV-385CWBK 385 15 3/16" 4.8 110 50 22
CV-450CWBK 450 17 3/4" 8.0 128 120 55
W
L
●  Material: UL94HB flame rated Nylon 66.
●  Color: Black.
●  Application: One piece self-lock cable tie save the time and make
     effective for installation.
● Feature: 1. Excellent resistance to low temperature and UV light.
    2. Min. installation temperature: -20℃.
Min. operating temperature: -40℃.
NEW
NEW
0301  KSS Cold Weather Cable Tie
HALOGEN FREE
W
irin
g
Du
cts
Ca
ble Tie
s
Tu
be
s
Fa
ste
ne
rs
Ca
ble
Cli
ps
W
ra
pp
ing
Ba
nd
s
Wi
re
Co
nn
ect
ors
Bu
sh
ing
s
Gl
an
ds
,
Bu
sh
ing
s
Co
nd
uit
s
Ca
ble
Ma
rke
rs
PC
B
Pa
rts
Ca
ble
 Cl
am
ps
& T
ie M
ou
nts
0301 KSS UV RESISTANT SUPER STRENGTH Nylon CABLE TIE
15-TA1338482-PDAE97527
Item No. Length W Max. Bundle Dia. Min. LoopTensile Strength
100pcs 1000pcs mm inch mm mm lbs kgs
CV-200ZW CV-200ZKW 203 8" 4.6 48
75 34
CV-280ZW CV-280ZKW 280 11" 4.8 70
CV-300SZW 300 11 7/8" 4.8 74
CV-368ZW 368 14 1/2" 4.8 94
※CV-300STZW 300 11 7/8" 4.8 83 80 36
※CV-300STZW Tail
UV HALOGEN FREE
TG-7
TG-10
TG-3
TG-5
TG-6
TG-21
TG-20
TG-9
●  Economical, pocket type
●  Twist to cut surplus tie end after tightening cable. (TG-6)
●  Tie gun for stainless steel tie. (TG-20, TG-21)
0302  KSS TIE GUN
Item No. Feature
Suitable
Tie Width
mm
Weight Film
TG-3
Automatically cutting when tightens up. Quickly tightens and cuts cable
tie tail for one step application.
Excellent for industrial assembly. tensile adjustable type.
2.2 ~ 4.8 300 g
TG-5
Automatically cutting when tightens up. Quickly tightens and cuts cable
tie tail for one step application.
Excellent for industrial assembly. tensile adjustable type
2.2 ~ 4.8 333 g
TG-6 Twist tie gun after tighten to cut off cable tie tail manually. 2.5 ~ 5.0 60 g
TG-7
Automatically cutting when tightens up. Quickly tightens and cuts cable
tie tail for one step application.
Excellent for industrial assembly. tensile adjustable type.
2.5 ~ 5.0 275 g
TG-9 Pull the handle to tighten up cable tie. Press to cut off the tail.
Designed for cable tie above 5.0mm width. 2.5 ~10.0 275 g
TG-10
Automatically cutting when tightens up. Quickly tightens and cuts cable
tie tail for one step application.
Excellent for industrial assembly.
4.8 ~13.0 320 g
TG-20
Suitable for stainless steel cable tie. Automatically cutting when tightens
up. Quickly tightens and cuts cable tie tail for one step application.
Excellent for industrial assembly. tensile adjustable type.
4.5 ~ 7.9 554 g
TG-21 Suitable for stainless steel cable tie. Pull the handle to tighten up cable
tie. Press to cut off the tail. 4.6 ~12.0 635 g
NEW
W
L
●  Material: UL94V-2 flame rated, UL approved Nylon 66.
●  Color: UV resistant black.
● Carbon black added for excellent resistance to ultra violet in
     outdoor usage.
● Prolongs useful life of cable tie under sunshine/outdoor application.
● UV resistant cable tie: for outdoor use with UV feature.
※Please make an inquiry if the environment not just UV.
W
irin
g
Du
cts
Ca
ble Tie
s
Tu
be
s
Fa
ste
ne
rs
Ca
ble
Cli
ps
W
ra
pp
ing
Ba
nd
s
Wi
re
Co
nn
ect
ors
Bu
sh
ing
s
Gl
an
ds
,
Bu
sh
ing
s
Co
nd
uit
s
Ca
ble
Ma
rke
rs
PC
B
Pa
rts
71
Ca
ble
 Cl
am
ps
& T
ie M
ou
nts
0301  KSS UV RESISTANT Nylon CABLE TIE
15-TA1338482-PDA HALOGEN FREE4002251340022513TAE00000USE97527 16/80006
Item No. Length W Max. Bundle Dia. Min. LoopTensile Strength
M
IN
IATU
R
E
100pcs 1000pcs mm inch mm mm lbs kgs
※CVT-070W CVT-070KW 71 2 13/16" 1.6 16 7 3
※CVT-100W CVT-100KW 103 4" 1.95 22 11 5
CV-060W CV-060KW 63.7 2 1/2" 2.4 11
18 8
CV-075W CV-075KW 75 3" 2.4 15
CV-080W CV-080KW 80 3 1/8" 2.5 16
CV-094W CV-094KW 96 3 3/4" 2.5 21
CV-100W CV-100KW 100 4" 2.5 22
CV-120SW CV-120SKW 120 4 3/4" 2.5 28
CV-140SW CV-140SKW 142 5 1/2" 2.5 35
CV-150SW CV-150SKW 155 6 1/8" 2.5 39
CV-165W CV-165KW 165 6 1/2" 2.5 43
CV-200MW CV-200MKW 203 8" 2.5 55
CV-250SW CV-250SKW 250 10" 2.5 68
CV-300MW 300 11 7/8" 2.5 80
CV-400SW 400 15 3/4" 2.5 116
CV-120W CV-120KW 120 4 3/4" 3.2 27
40 18
IN
TER
M
ED
IATE
CV-140W CV-140KW 142 5 1/2" 3.2 34
CV-150W CV-150KW 150 6" 3.6 36
CV-180W CV-180KW 180 7" 3.6 46
※CV-180TW CV-180TKW 180 7" 3.6 46
CV-200SW CV-200SKW 203 8" 3.2 53
CV-200AW CV-200AKW 203 8" 3.6 52
CV-250MW CV-250MKW 250 10" 3.6 68
CV-265W CV-265KW 265 10 1/2" 3.6 73
CV-292W CV-292KW 292 11 1/2" 3.6 82
CV-330W 330 13" 3.6 93
CV-368SW 368 14 1/2" 3.6 105
CV-120LW CV-120LKW 120 4 3/4" 4.8 27
50 22
STA
N
D
A
R
D
CV-160LW CV-160LKW 160 6 1/4" 4.8 39
CV-190W CV-190KW 190 7 1/2" 4.8 49
※CV-190TW CV-190TKW 190 7 1/2" 4.8 49
CV-200W CV-200KW 203 8" 4.6 52
CV-200DW CV-200DKW 203 8" 4.8 52
※CV-200TW CV-200TKW 203 8" 4.6 52
CV-250W CV-250KW 250 10" 4.8 68
●  Material: UL94V-2 flame rated, UL approved Nylon 66.
●  Color: UV resistant black.
● Carbon black added for excellent resistance to ultra violet in
     outdoor usage.
● Prolongs useful life of cable tie under sunshine/outdoor application.
● UV resistant cable tie: for outdoor use with UV feature.
※Please make an inquiry if the environment not just UV.
CV-200TW Tail※※ ※CVT-070W doesn't have minimum bundle diameter.
CVT-100W
CV-180TW  Tail
CV-190TW
W
L
W
irin
g
Du
cts
Ca
ble Tie
s
Tu
be
s
Fa
ste
ne
rs
Ca
ble
Cli
ps
W
ra
pp
ing
Ba
nd
s
Wi
re
Co
nn
ect
ors
Bu
sh
ing
s
Gl
an
ds
,
Bu
sh
ing
s
Co
nd
uit
s
Ca
ble
Ma
rke
rs
PC
B
Pa
rts
Ca
ble
 Cl
am
ps
& T
ie M
ou
nts
Item No. Length
W
Max. Bundle Dia. Min. LoopTensile Strength
STA
N
D
A
R
D
100pcs 1000pcs mm inch mm lbs kgs
CV-280W CV-280KW 280 11" 4.8 77
50 22
CV-300SW 300 11 7/8" 4.8 83
CV-310W 310 12" 4.8 86
CV-350W 350 13 3/4" 4.6 98
CV-368W 368 14 1/2" 4.8 105
CV-385W 385 15 3/16" 4.8 110
CV-400W 400 15 3/4" 4.6 116
CV-432W 432 17" 4.8 125
CV-450MW 450 17 3/4" 4.8 131
CV-500W 500 19 11/16" 4.8 147
CV-550SW 550 21 11/16" 4.8 162
CV-610SW 610 24" 4.8 181
CV-635SW 635 25" 4.8 189
CV-730SW 730 28 3/4" 4.8 219
CV-914SW 914 36" 4.8 278
CV-380SW 380 15" 6.4 108 100 45
CV-750W 750 29 1/2" 7.5 223
120 55
H
EAV
Y D
U
TY
CV-120LLW CV-120LLKW 120 4 3/4" 7.6 22
CV-150LW CV-150LKW 150 6" 7.6 32
CV-200LW CV-200LKW 203 8" 7.6 52
CV-240LW CV-240LKW 240 9 7/16" 7.6 61
CV-250LW 250 10" 7.6 64
CV-280LW CV-280LKW 280 11" 7.6 74
CV-300W 300 11 7/8" 7.6 80
CV-340W 340 13 1/2" 7.6 92
CV-360W 360 14 3/16" 7.6 99
CV-370W 370 14 9/16" 7.6 101
CV-380W 380 15" 7.6 105
CV-610MW 610 24" 7.6 177
CV-380LW 380 15" 8.0 105
CV-450W 450 17 3/4" 8.0 128
CV-500LW 500 19 11/16" 8.0 143
CV-550W 550 21 11/16" 8.0 160
CV-450LW 450 17 3/4" 9.0 128
175 80
CV-550DW 550 21 11/16" 9.0 160
CV-610W 610 24" 9.0 177
CV-685W 685 27" 9.0 202
CV-710W 710 28" 9.0 209
CV-762W 762 30" 9.0 227
CV-812W 812 32" 9.0 243
CV-914W 914 36" 9.0 275
CV-940W 940 37" 9.0 284
CV-1168W 1168 46" 9.0 356
CV-1219W 1219 48" 9.0 372
CV-1500W 1500 59" 9.0 462
CV-550LW 550 21 11/16" 12.7 159 250 114
0301  KSS UV RESISTANT Nylon CABLE TIE
15-TA1338482-PDA HALOGEN FREE4002251340022513TAE00000USE97527 16/80006
NEW
W
irin
g
Du
cts
Ca
ble Tie
s
Tu
be
s
Fa
ste
ne
rs
Ca
ble
Cli
ps
W
ra
pp
ing
Ba
nd
s
Wi
re
Co
nn
ect
ors
Bu
sh
ing
s
Gl
an
ds
,
Bu
sh
ing
s
Co
nd
uit
s
Ca
ble
Ma
rke
rs
PC
B
Pa
rts
73
Ca
ble
 Cl
am
ps
& T
ie M
ou
nts